

## Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' 2° SOCIETA'  
TUFFO CD H G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

### Piattaforma - Esordienti C1 femmine

ARBITRO	ZAMPIERI Marco	RM
PANNELLO		
GIUDICE 1	STEFANON Francesco	VE
GIUDICE 2	DAMIANI Carlo	RM
GIUDICE 3	RAGNI Cesare	RM
GIUDICE 4	FEDERICI Luciano	TO
GIUDICE 5	CALDERARA Gianclaudio	RM

1	TRAMENTOZZI Camilla	2000	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	103B	1.6	7.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	26.40	<b>26.40</b>	18.0
				612B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	37.80	<b>64.20</b>	
				301B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	26.35	<b>90.55</b>	
				5231D	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	37.80	<b>128.35</b>	
				403B	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	43.20	<b>171.55</b>	
				105C	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	33.60	<b>205.15</b>	
2	MAGNOLINI Kiki Camilla	2000	Circolo Canottieri Aniene	101B	1.5	7.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	24.00	<b>24.00</b>	16.0
				201B	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	28.80	<b>52.80</b>	
				5231D	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	38.85	<b>91.65</b>	
				612B	1.8	7.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	29.70	<b>121.35</b>	
				103B	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	29.75	<b>151.10</b>	
				403B	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	43.20	<b>194.30</b>	
3	COSOLI Livia	2001	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	103B	1.6	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	29.60	<b>29.60</b>	14.0
				403B	2.1	7.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	27.30	<b>56.90</b>	
				201B	1.6	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	31.20	<b>88.10</b>	
				301B	1.9	7.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	32.30	<b>120.40</b>	
				5231D	2.0	7.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	31.00	<b>151.40</b>	
				105C	2.4	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	27.60	<b>179.00</b>	
4	VITTORIOSO Giulia	2001	SS Lazio Nuoto	103B	1.6	7.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	24.80	<b>24.80</b>	12.0
				403B	2.1	7.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	31.50	<b>56.30</b>	
				301B	1.9	7.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	20.90	<b>77.20</b>	
				5231D	2.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	40.00	<b>117.20</b>	
				201B	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	24.00	<b>141.20</b>	
				303C	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	33.60	<b>174.80</b>	
5	GIORMANI Alessia	2000	Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	31.20	<b>31.20</b>	10.0
				403B	2.1	7.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	33.60	<b>64.80</b>	
				612B	1.8	7.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	19.80	<b>84.60</b>	
				5231D	2.0	7.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	28.00	<b>112.60</b>	
				105B	2.4	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	42.00	<b>154.60</b>	
				405C	2.7	7.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	16.20	<b>170.80</b>	
6	RAUTER Emma	2000	Pol Comunale Riccione	103B	1.6	7.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	26.40	<b>26.40</b>	8.0
				201B	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	24.00	<b>50.40</b>	
				301B	1.9	7.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	23.75	<b>74.15</b>	
				5231D	2.0	7.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	25.00	<b>99.15</b>	
				105C	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	32.40	<b>131.55</b>	
				403B	2.1	7.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	33.60	<b>165.15</b>	
7	LORENZIN Elisa	2001	Circolo Canottieri Aniene	101B	1.5	7.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	26.25	<b>26.25</b>	7.0
				401B	1.4	7.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	17.50	<b>43.75</b>	
				201C	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	24.75	<b>68.50</b>	
				301C	1.8	7.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	26.10	<b>94.60</b>	
				103B	1.6	7.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	20.80	<b>115.40</b>	
				403C	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	36.30	<b>151.70</b>	

POS	COGNOME E NOME	NAZ	ANNO	SOCIETA'	2° SOCIETA'										TOTALE	DIST	
					TUFFO	CD	H	G1	G2	G3	G4	G5	PEN	PARZ			
8	ZACCHIGNA Chiara	2001		US Triestina Nuoto													6.0
				401B	1.4	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			26.60	<b>26.60</b>		
				201C	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			21.75	<b>48.35</b>		
				301C	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			25.60	<b>73.95</b>		
				101B	1.5	7.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			23.25	<b>97.20</b>		
				103B	1.6	7.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			20.80	<b>118.00</b>		
				403C	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			33.00	<b>151.00</b>	54.15	
9	ALESSIO Silvia	2000		US Triestina Nuoto													5.0
				103B	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5			21.25	<b>21.25</b>		
				401B	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			26.25	<b>47.50</b>		
				201C	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			21.75	<b>69.25</b>		
				612B	1.7	5.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	P	15.30	<b>84.55</b>			
				403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			38.50	<b>123.05</b>		
				203C	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			27.00	<b>150.05</b>	55.10	
10	DOMINICI Rita	2001		Pol Comunale Riccione													4.0
				101B	1.5	7.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			25.50	<b>25.50</b>		
				201B	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			21.60	<b>47.10</b>		
				301B	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			28.90	<b>76.00</b>		
				401B	1.4	7.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5			21.70	<b>97.70</b>		
				103B	1.6	7.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			23.20	<b>120.90</b>		
				403C	1.9	7.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			28.50	<b>149.40</b>	55.75	
11	TOGNETTI Alice	2001		US Triestina Nuoto													3.0
				401B	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			27.75	<b>27.75</b>		
				201C	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			17.25	<b>45.00</b>		
				301C	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			24.80	<b>69.80</b>		
				101B	1.3	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			24.05	<b>93.85</b>		
				103B	1.7	5.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			17.85	<b>111.70</b>		
				403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			34.10	<b>145.80</b>	59.35	
12	SCHIAVONE Giorgia	2001		Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904													2.0
				101B	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			20.15	<b>20.15</b>		
				401B	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			26.25	<b>46.40</b>		
				201C	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			18.00	<b>64.40</b>		
				301C	1.6	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			24.00	<b>88.40</b>		
				103C	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			20.00	<b>108.40</b>		
				403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			34.10	<b>142.50</b>	62.65	
13	DE GREGORIO Francesca	2001		Circolo Canottieri Aniene													1.0
				101B	1.5	7.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.0			8.25	<b>8.25</b>		
				401B	1.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			27.30	<b>35.55</b>		
				201C	1.7	7.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			27.20	<b>62.75</b>		
				301C	1.8	7.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			27.00	<b>89.75</b>		
				5231D	2.0	7.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			26.00	<b>115.75</b>		
				612B	1.8	7.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			26.10	<b>141.85</b>	63.30	
14	MURIANNI Silvia	2001		SS Lazio Nuoto													1.0
				103B	1.6	7.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			16.80	<b>16.80</b>		
				201C	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5			18.75	<b>35.55</b>		
				401B	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			21.00	<b>56.55</b>		
				301C	1.6	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5			19.20	<b>75.75</b>		
				403C	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0			34.10	<b>109.85</b>		
				5231D	2.1	5.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			22.05	<b>131.90</b>	73.25	
15	BARENDSON BOSCU Marina	2000		Circolo Canottieri Aniene													1.0
				101B	1.5	7.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			26.25	<b>26.25</b>		
				401B	1.4	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			25.20	<b>51.45</b>		
				201C	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			20.25	<b>71.70</b>		
				301C	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			22.40	<b>94.10</b>		
				103B	1.6	7.5	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0			9.60	<b>103.70</b>		
				403B	2.1	7.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			27.30	<b>131.00</b>	74.15	

## Riepilogo gara

POS	COGNOME E NOME	NAZ	ANNO	SOCIETA'	2°	SOCIETA'	TOTALE	DIST
<b>Piattaforma - Esordienti C1 femmine</b>								
1	<b>TRAMENTOZZI Camilla</b>		2000	Asd Carlo Dibiasi			<b>205.15</b>	<b>18.00</b>
2	<b>MAGNOLINI Kiki Camilla</b>		2000	Circolo Canottieri Aniene			<b>194.30</b>	10.85 <b>16.00</b>
3	<b>COSOLI Livia</b>		2001	Asd Carlo Dibiasi			<b>179.00</b>	26.15 <b>14.00</b>
4	<b>VITTORIOSO Giulia</b>		2001	SS Lazio Nuoto			<b>174.80</b>	30.35 <b>12.00</b>
5	<b>GIORMANI Alessia</b>		2000	Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904			<b>170.80</b>	34.35 <b>10.00</b>
6	<b>RAUTER Emma</b>		2000	Pol Comunale Riccione			<b>165.15</b>	40.00 <b>8.00</b>
7	<b>LORENZIN Elisa</b>		2001	Circolo Canottieri Aniene			<b>151.70</b>	53.45 <b>7.00</b>
8	<b>ZACCHIGNA Chiara</b>		2001	US Triestina Nuoto			<b>151.00</b>	54.15 <b>6.00</b>
9	<b>ALESSIO Silvia</b>		2000	US Triestina Nuoto			<b>150.05</b>	55.10 <b>5.00</b>
10	<b>DOMINICI Rita</b>		2001	Pol Comunale Riccione			<b>149.40</b>	55.75 <b>4.00</b>
11	<b>TOGNETTI Alice</b>		2001	US Triestina Nuoto			<b>145.80</b>	59.35 <b>3.00</b>
12	<b>SCHIAVONE Giorgia</b>		2001	Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904			<b>142.50</b>	62.65 <b>2.00</b>
13	<b>DE GREGORIO Francesca</b>		2001	Circolo Canottieri Aniene			<b>141.85</b>	63.30 <b>1.00</b>
14	<b>MURIANNI Silvia</b>		2001	SS Lazio Nuoto			<b>131.90</b>	73.25 <b>1.00</b>
15	<b>BARENDSON BOSCU Marina</b>		2000	Circolo Canottieri Aniene			<b>131.00</b>	74.15 <b>1.00</b>

## Classifica società

1	LAZ-82	<b>Asd Carlo Dibiasi</b>	(2)	<b>32.00</b>
2	LAZ-82	<b>Circolo Canottieri Aniene</b>	(4)	<b>25.00</b>
3	FRI-7	<b>US Triestina Nuoto</b>	(3)	<b>14.00</b>
4	LAZ-82	<b>SS Lazio Nuoto</b>	(2)	<b>13.00</b>
5	EMI-14	<b>Pol Comunale Riccione</b>	(2)	<b>12.00</b>
	FRI-74	<b>Trieste Tuffi Edera 1904</b>	(2)	<b>12.00</b>